
 

Aug 4 Sat Scrimmage with Northside Columbus 11:00am Home 

Aug 9 Thurs OLM 6:30 Home 

Aug 10-11 Fri-Sat Sequoyah Tournament TBA Sequoyah​* 

Aug 16 Thurs Northside & Northgate 6:30 / 7:30 Northgate 

Aug 22 Wed Woodward & Newnan 5:00 / 7:00 Home 

Aug 28 Tues East Coweta & Columbus 5:00 / 7:00 Home 

Aug 31 - Sept 1 Fri-Sat Port-Gaud South Carolina Tournament TBA Charleston, SC​* 

Sept 4 Tues Wheeler & Newnan 6:30 / 7:30 Newnan 

Sept 11 Tues Griffin & Whitewater 5:30 / 6:30 Griffin 

Sept 13 Thurs OLM & Henry County 6:00 / 7:00 OLM 

Sept 14-15 Fri-Sat Rally High VB Tournament TBA Emerson, GA​* 

Sept 18 Tues McIntosh & Jonesboro  6:00 / 7:00 Jonesboro 

Sept 25 Tues Riverdale & Fayette Co. 6:00 / 7:00 Whitewater 

Sept 27 Thurs Northside (Columbus) & TBA 6:00 / 7:00 Northside 

Sept 29 Sat Chamblee Tournament TBA Chamblee, GA 

October 4 Thurs East Coweta 3/5 (Sr. Night) 7:00 Home 

October 10 Wed Area Tournament TBA McIntosh 

October 13 Sat Area Tournament TBA Whitewater 

 
Bold = Home Match 
Italics = Area Match 
*  =  Overnight Stay 

http://cherokeek12.net/sequoyahhs/directions/
http://www.cowetaschools.org/nghs/index.php/contact-us
https://www.portergaud.edu/contact-us
http://www.cowetaschools.org/nhs/index.php/school-information/directions
http://www.griffinhighschool.org/contact-us-2/
https://www.mercycatholic.org/AboutOLMContactUs
https://www.lakepointsports.com/directions/
http://002.clayton.k12.ga.us/
https://www.fcboe.org/Page/682
https://www.muscogee.k12.ga.us/Schools/NOR
http://www.chambleehs.dekalb.k12.ga.us/Default.aspx
https://www.fcboe.org/mhs/directions
https://www.fcboe.org/whs

